FIRST-ANNUAL STEP UP FOR YOUTH 10K - 15 RUNNERS

PLACE FIRST

2 Mark

3 Dianna
7 Dan

9 Gregory
10  Stacey
14 Jerry

15  rebecca
20 Noah
21 william
26  Nino
33 Sarah
36 Saundra
39 Dennis
49  Sharon
53  Cheryl

LAST
Smith

He

Noel
Slocum
Nord Hamilton
Brennan
coutre
Brown
coutre
Tabatadze
Frudden
Mertz
O'Callahan
Leicester
Miller

TIME
427
00:44:01.0
00:46:04.8
00:47:15.5
00:48:15.7
00:50:47.8
00:50:50.6
00:52:43.8
00:52:59.7
00:55:34.9
00:59:20.8
00:59:30.4
00:59:42.2
01:07:57.6
01:21:16.4

AGE
45
29
48
60
37
53
44
39
12
36
56
58
59
43
60

GEN

M
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
F

Mark was registered but bib was not issued, so others would all bump down 1
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