## FIRST-ANNUAL STEP UP FOR YOUTH 10K - 15 RUNNERS

PLACE	FIRST	LAST	TIME	AGE	GEN
2	Mark	Smith	42?	45	M
3	Dianna	He	00:44:01.0	29	F
7	Dan	Noel	00:46:04.8	48	M
9	Gregory	Slocum	00:47:15.5	60	M
10	Stacey	Nord Hamilton	00:48:15.7	37	F
14	Jerry	Brennan	00:50:47.8	53	M
15	rebecca	coutre	00:50:50.6	44	F
20	Noah	Brown	00:52:43.8	39	M
21	william	coutre	00:52:59.7	12	M
26	Nino	Tabatadze	00:55:34.9	36	F
33	Sarah	Frudden	00:59:20.8	56	F
36	Saundra	Mertz	00:59:30.4	58	F
39	Dennis	O'Callahan	00:59:42.2	59	M
49	Sharon	Leicester	01:07:57.6	43	F
53	Cheryl	Miller	01:21:16.4	60	F

Mark was registered but bib was not issued, so others would all bump down 1



